
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

77

5

1

75

22

97

29

85

48

53

50

57

60

Name

Ryan Farquhar

Chris Palmer

Ian Lougher

Dave Moffitt

Mike Hose

Lee Darbyshire

Neil Chadwick

Dave Clarke

*Chris Mitchell

*Paul England

Steve Osborne

Dean Martin

Mark Bamford

Machine

650 Kawasaki

250 Mannin Honda

650 Kawasaki

650 Suzuki

250 Yamaha

650 Kawasaki

250 Yamaha

650 Kawasaki

635 Suzuki

650 Suzuki

650 Hyosung Comet

250 Padgett Honda

250 Suzuki

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

Total Tm

15:30.533

15:45.378

15:49.507

16:07.433

16:17.683

16:27.596

17:23.023

17:56.519

17:57.328

18:30.031

18:31.359

19:17.223

16:38.622

Avg. Speed

98.653

97.104

96.682

94.890

93.895

92.953

88.013

85.275

85.211

82.700

82.602

79.328

76.606

Best Tm

2:33.400

2:35.724

2:36.508

2:38.379

2:40.296

2:42.075

2:50.608

2:54.181

2:54.428

3:02.704

3:03.430

2:56.467

3:03.275

Best Speed

99.739

98.251

97.759

96.604

95.448

94.401

89.679

87.840

87.715

83.742

83.411

86.702

83.481

In Lap

3

2

2

3

6

2

6

5

5

4

3

4

2

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

14.845

Avg. Speed

98.653

Best Lap Tm

2:33.400

Best Speed

99.739

Best Lap by

77 - Ryan Farquhar

Printed: 10/06/2012 16:56:14

ACU Permit No. ACU 34317  UEM Permit EMN 10/299

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Manx Telecom

Sunday 10th June 2012

[2] 250/650cc Race

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:35:54

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

10/06/2012 16:50

2012 Manx Telecom Post TT Races


